
Class 

Number Class Name Position Number Details

201 Private Driving Horse or Pony, Single Pair or Tandem Over 13.2hh 1st 483 Miente Zuur & Marten Driver: Sue Robinson Owner:  Sue Robinson 
2nd 537 Alby Driver: Anne Tate Owner:  Anne Tate 
3rd 298 Paintman Driver: Deborah Hayes Owner:  Deborah Hayes 
4th 119 Griseburn Imperial Driver: Lauren Austin Owner:  Sheila Austin 

202 Private Driving Horse or Pony, Single Pair or Tandem 13.2hh and Under 1st 336 Noddyvyse Valentino After Dark Driver: Linda Jones Owner:  Linda Jones 
2nd 212 Walseker Mario Driver: Joanne Dobson Owner:  Joanne Dobson 
3rd 404 Oakvale Rowan Driver: Eric Mills Owner:  R E Mills 

s203 Private Driving Horse or Pony Championship Champion 336 Noddyvyse Valentino After Dark Driver: Linda Jones Owner:  Linda Jones 
Reserve 

Champion 483 Miente Zuur & Marten Driver: Sue Robinson Owner:  Sue Robinson 

s204 Concours d'Elegance - from class 201 1st 119 Griseburn Imperial Driver: Lauren Austin Owner:  Sheila Austin 
2nd 483 Miente Zuur & Marten Driver: Sue Robinson Owner:  Sue Robinson 
3rd 537 Alby Driver: Anne Tate Owner:  Anne Tate 
4th 298 Paintman Driver: Deborah Hayes Owner:  Deborah Hayes 

s205 Concours d'Elegance - from class 202 1st 336 Noddyvyse Valentino After Dark Driver: Linda Jones Owner:  Linda Jones 
2nd 212 Walseker Mario Driver: Joanne Dobson Owner:  Joanne Dobson 

206 The Newark & Nottinghamshire Agricultural Society Novice Horse 1st 601 Hope House Cosmopolitan Rider: Jill Wormall Owner:  Jill Wormall 
2nd 487 Saltre Mr Selfridge Rider: Elle Roddis Owner:  Elle Roddis 
3rd 371 Royal Flush Rider: Georgie Lewis-Roberts Owner:  Georgie Lewis-Roberts 

207 Small Hunter (RIHS Qualifier) 1st 458 Made to measure  Rider: Sophie Hunt Owner:  Sophie Hunt 

208 Lightweight Hunter  (RIHS Qualifier) 1st 147 Limited Edition at Moorside Rider: Katie Bloomer Owner:  Katie Bloomer 
2nd 277 Bloomfield Kylemore  Rider: Megan Hall Owner:  Megan Hall 
3rd 267 ROOSKEYS SIMON DIAMOND Rider: Sally Goulsbra Owner:  Sally Goulsbra 

209 Middleweight Hunter  (RIHS Qualifier) 1st 187 Bloomfield Vallhalla Rider: Polly Coles Owner:  Polly Coles 
2nd 151 Plas Pennant Sir Sidney Rider: Charles Le Moignan Owner:  Peter Bowdler 
3rd 605 Under Attack Rider: Myles Cooper Owner:  Liz Worthy 
4th 398 Talk about Bruno Rider: Ben Meadows Owner:  Ben Meadows 

210 Heavyweight Hunter (RIHS Qualifier) 1st 152 Blarney Quercus Rider: Charles Le Moignan Owner:  Peter Bowdler 

2nd 123 Heathstone red alert   Rider: Elizabeth Bailey-Addy Owner:  Elizabeth Bailey-Addy 

s211 Ridden Hunter Championship Champion 187 Bloomfield Vallhalla Rider: Polly Coles Owner:  Polly Coles 
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Reserve 

Champion 151 Plas Pennant Sir Sidney Rider: Charles Le Moignan Owner:  Peter Bowdler 

212 RIHS Lightweight Cob 1st 468 Cruising Bay  Rider: Simon Reynolds Owner:  Harriet Richardson 
2nd 478 Corrabaun Kingdom Rider: Kathryn Riddle Owner:  James Stobart 
3rd 311 Apollo Morn Rider: Susan Holroyd Owner:  Susan Holroyd 

213 RIHS Heavyweight Cob 1st 188 RANDLESTOWN CROMWELL Rider: Polly Coles Owner:  Polly Coles 
2nd 306 Mr Popplewick Rider: William Hibbert Owner:  Garry Ross 
3rd 266 moneyglen billy Rider: Lauren Gould Owner:  Lauren Gould 

s214 Ridden Cob Championship Champion 468 Cruising Bay  Rider: Simon Reynolds Owner:  Harriet Richardson 
Reserve 

Champion 188 RANDLESTOWN CROMWELL Rider: Polly Coles Owner:  Polly Coles 

215 RIHS Maxi Cob 1st 189 Cuddington GQ  Rider: Polly Coles Owner:  Polly Coles 
2nd 285 cortina Rider: Lisa Hardy Owner:  Lisa Hardy 
3rd 211 Stowaway clover Rider: Poppy Denton Owner:  Poppy Denton 

216 RIHS Small Riding Horse 1st 289 MSJ Snickers Rider: Victoria Harker Owner:  Julie Brady 
2nd 514 Carrhouse Deal Me In Rider: Kristie Short Owner:  Kristie Short 
3rd 445 Kilbrickens Princess Rider: Hannah Pedley Owner:  Hannah Pedley 

217 RIHS Large Riding Horse 1st 358 Ashlea’s Total Class Rider: Laura King Owner:  Laura King 
2nd 516 SUNBEAM Rider: Vicky Simpson Owner:  Vicky Simpson 

s218 Riding Horse Championship Champion 289 MSJ Snickers Rider: Victoria Harker Owner:  Julie Brady 
Reserve 

Champion 358 Ashlea’s Total Class Rider: Laura King Owner:  Laura King 

219 RIHS Small Hack 1st 290 stockhill strike me a pose Rider: Victoria Harker Owner:  Jenny Harker 
2nd 374 just elusive Rider: Sarah Lindsey Owner:  Sarah Lindsey 

220 RIHS Large Hack 1st 138 Daldorn Aria Rider: Fiona Benton Jones Owner:  Fiona Benton Jones 
2nd 291 Bassingfield Dark Secret Rider: Jennifer Harper Owner:  Helen Church 
3rd 517 DAYDREAM Rider: Mia Simpson Owner:  Vicky Simpson 

s221 Hack Championship Champion 138 Daldorn Aria Rider: Fiona Benton Jones Owner:  Fiona Benton Jones 
Reserve 

Champion 290 stockhill strike me a pose Rider: Victoria Harker Owner:  Jenny Harker 

223 Side Saddle Concours d ’Elegance 1st 272 Stowaway clover Rider: Eden Greenwood Owner:  Eden Greenwood 
2nd 544 Aredis Little Ben Rider: Bronte Thompson Owner:  Bronte Thompson 
3rd 416 Cuddington Cavalli Rider: Alexandra Naylor Owner:  Alexandra Naylor 
4th 429 Lakeland Balla Rider: Jade Ormandy Owner:  Kelly Duggan 



224 Open Equitation, open to Adults and Juniors. 1st 530 Pembroke Grey Mist Rider: Jane Strawson Owner:  Jane Strawson 
2nd 403 Grand Classique Rider: Emma Message Owner:  Emma Message 
3rd 416 Cuddington Cavalli Rider: Alexandra Naylor Owner:  Alexandra Naylor 
4th 429 Lakeland Balla Rider: Jade Ormandy Owner:  Kelly Duggan 

225 The Side Saddle Association Classical Ladies Side Saddle Qualifier 1st 272 Stowaway clover Rider: Eden Greenwood Owner:  Eden Greenwood 
2nd 530 Pembroke Grey Mist Rider: Jane Strawson Owner:  Jane Strawson 
3rd 403 Grand Classique Rider: Emma Message Owner:  Emma Message 

s226 Ladies Side Saddle Championship Champion 272 Stowaway clover Rider: Eden Greenwood Owner:  Eden Greenwood 
Reserve 

Champion 403 Grand Classique Rider: Emma Message Owner:  Emma Message 

227 Rising Star Racehorse to Show Horse 1st 360 Amroth Bay Rider: Sophie Kington Owner:  Sophie Kington 
2nd 268 Youmdor Rider: Sally Goulsbra Owner:  Sally Goulsbra 
3rd 461 Give A Little Back Rider: Tara Rait-Rattray Owner:  Tara Rait-Rattray 

228 Small Hack/ Riding Horse type 1st 337 Scottshall Socialite Rider: Amy Jones Owner:  Amy Jones 
2nd 371 Royal Flush Rider: Georgie Lewis-Roberts Owner:  Georgie Lewis-Roberts 

229 Large Hack/ Riding Horse type 1st 160 Fridebi Timberland Rider: Kai Wood Owner:  Kai Wood 
2nd 567 Hide n Seek Rider: Barbara Wale Owner:  Barbara Wale 
3rd 508 Lissyegan Trendy Rider: Sarah Sharp Owner:  Sarah Sharp 
4th 282 Romeo Rider: Kate Handley Owner:  Kate Handley 
5th 183 Carrick Honey Queen Rider: Georgina Clarke Owner:  Georgina Clarke 

230 Rising Star Style & Performance Young Rider 1st 116 Kilimazing Corn Exchange Rider: Alexandra Askin Owner:  Alexandra Askin 
2nd 337 Scottshall Socialite Rider: Amy Jones Owner:  Amy Jones 

231 Rising Star Style & Performance Over 25 1st 567 Hide n Seek Rider: Barbara Wale Owner:  Barbara Wale 
2nd 185 Rosscon Sherlock Rider: Dot Clowes Owner:  Dot Clowes 
3rd 176 Ebony Rider: Zoe Chappell Owner:  Zoe Chappell 
4th 183 Carrick Honey Queen Rider: Georgina Clarke Owner:  Georgina Clarke 
5th 282 Romeo Rider: Kate Handley Owner:  Kate Handley 
6th 208 Bob Rider: Kerry Davey Owner:  Kerry Davey 

s232 LIHS BSHA Rising Stars Championship  - Racehorse/Hacks/Riding Horse Champion 160 Fridebi Timberland Rider: Kai Wood Owner:  Kai Wood 
Reserve 

Champion 567 Hide n Seek Rider: Barbara Wale Owner:  Barbara Wale 

233 Rising Star Ridden Hunter - Small/Lightweight Hunter type 1st 321 Strinesdale Marksman Rider: Sally Iggulden Owner:  Sally Iggulden 
2nd 267 ROOSKEYS SIMON DIAMOND Rider: Sally Goulsbra Owner:  Sally Goulsbra 
3rd 115 Dowdstown Finn Rider: Eleanor Askey Owner:  Eleanor Askey 
4th 176 Ebony Rider: Zoe Chappell Owner:  Zoe Chappell 
5th 551 Shanbally Alvin Rider: Julie Turner Owner:  Kathryn De Le Garza 
6th 373 Doyley Wood Rider: Charlotte Liley Owner:  Charlotte Liley 



234 Rising Star Ridden Hunter - Middleweight/Heavyweight Hunter type: 1st 271 Liquid Gold X Rider: Zara Thain Owner:  Sally Greenlees 
2nd 142 Castlemorris Diamond Rider: Grace Binding Owner:  Grace Binding 

235 Rising Star Cob - Lightweight & Heavyweight Cob type: 1st 323 BallyMoyle StingRay Rider: Emma Irwin Owner:  Emma Irwin 
2nd 186 Bugsy McGuire Rider: Dot Clowes Owner:  Dot Clowes 
3rd 416 Cuddington Cavalli Rider: Alexandra Naylor Owner:  Alexandra Naylor 

236 Maxi Cob type: 1st 383 Lady Woods Cracker Rider: Lisa Marshall Owner:  Lisa Marshall 
2nd 494 Lakeshore Lenny Rider: James Rooks Owner:  James Rooks 

s237 LIHS BSHA Rising Stars Championship -Hunter/Cob Champion 321 Strinesdale Marksman Rider: Sally Iggulden Owner:  Sally Iggulden 
Reserve 

Champion 515 Jacob's Finn Rider: Karen Shutler Owner:  Karen Shutler 

238 Novice Working Hunter 1st 575 Austenaco  Rider: Jessica Walker Owner:  Jessica Walker 

2nd 408 THE LAST STRAW111(GB) (JIMBO) Rider: Margaret Morris Owner:  Margaret Morris 
3rd 454 Finnian Moonlight  Rider: Julien Poll Owner:  Julien Poll 
4th 295 Medlar Rider: Roy Hart Owner:  Roy Hart 

240 RIHS Working Hunter 1st 496 abc little rock Rider: Ginny Rose Owner:  V Rose 
2nd 594 Redmays Quality Cruise Rider: Fiona Williamson Owner:  Katrina Hirst 
3rd 575 Austenaco  Rider: Jessica Walker Owner:  Jessica Walker 

s241 Working Hunter Horse Championship Champion 575 Austenaco  Rider: Jessica Walker Owner:  Jessica Walker 
Reserve 

Champion 496 abc little rock Rider: Ginny Rose Owner:  V Rose 

242 60cm Worker Stakes 1st 379

Nantfforchog Blue Moonstar Rider: Jemima Makin-Jones Owner:  Annabel Makin - 

Jones 

2nd 128

Moonpenny Aquarius Rider: Luna Barker-Runiewicz Owner:  Debbie Barker-

Runiewicz 
3rd 301 Skellorn Dynasty  Rider: Bethany Hemmings Owner:  Jenny Hemmings 
4th 256 Neon Rian Rider: Josh McDowell Owner:  Nina Gabbard 
5th 568 Glencarrig silver knight Rider: Heidi Walgate Owner:  Heidi Walgate 
6th 529 Amberwood Sundowner  Rider: Molly Barker Owner:  Arnia Stott 

243 70cm Worker Stakes 1st 470 HOREB STRIKE A POSE Rider: Lilly Richardson Owner:  Lucy Richardson 
2nd 126 Moonpenny Cassini Rider: Molly Barker Owner:  Molly Barker 

3rd 380 My Country Belle Rider: Jemima Makin-Jones Owner:  Annabel Makin - Jones 
4th 325 Skellorn Aventus Rider: Libby James Owner:  Rachel James 
5th 168 Menlo Spirit Lady Rider: Laura Buzzard Owner:  Laura Buzzard 
6th 238 Sellernane Larry Rider: Eleanor Fairey Owner:  Eleanor Fairey 



244 80cm Worker Stakes 1st 326 Oakville Armani Rider: Libby James Owner:  Rachel James 
2nd 126 Moonpenny Cassini Rider: Molly Barker Owner:  Molly Barker 
3rd 168 Menlo Spirit Lady Rider: Laura Buzzard Owner:  Laura Buzzard 

245 90cm Worker Stakes 1st 326 Oakville Armani Rider: Libby James Owner:  Rachel James 

S246 BSPS Summer Worker Stakes Championship Champion 126 Moonpenny Cassini Rider: Molly Barker Owner:  Molly Barker 
Reserve 

Champion 326 Oakville Armani Rider: Libby James Owner:  Rachel James 

247 BSPS Heritage Lead Rein Working Sports Pony 1st 471 Glebedale Sancerre Rider: Penny Richardson Owner:  Lucy Richardson 
2nd 324 Sarum Rio Rider: Amelia Jackson Owner:  Anna Jackson 
3rd 509 Newoak Glory Days Rider: Henry Sharp Owner:  Stephanie Sharp 
4th 588 Auric Mini Me Rider: Ginny McNulty Owner:  Julia Westwood 
5th 595 Trythall Fire by Night  Rider: Oliver Wilson Owner:  Natalie Wilson 
6th 405 penech bolinger Rider: Edie-Belle Moore Owner:  Sarah Moore 

248 BSPS Heritage First Ridden Working Sports Pony 1st 245 Stepley Thistle  Rider: Gabriella Fisher Owner:  Sara Fisher 
2nd 223 Tyfel zorro Rider: Poppy Dutton Owner:  Kerry Dutton 
3rd 510 Bluebarn Beharry Rider: Maisie Sharp Owner:  Stephanie Sharp 
4th 301 Skellorn Dynasty  Rider: Bethany Hemmings Owner:  Jenny Hemmings 
5th 434 ysselhofs hallmark Rider: Thomas Parker Owner:  Sarah Parker 
6th 406 Thistledown heather flame  Rider: Edie-Belle Moore Owner:  Sarah Moore 

249 Open Cradle Stakes Class 1st 492 Wellbank Gabriel Rider: Elizabeth Rooke Owner:  Caroline Rooke 

2nd 379

Nantfforchog Blue Moonstar Rider: Jemima Makin-Jones Owner:  Annabel Makin - 

Jones 
3rd 434 ysselhofs hallmark Rider: Thomas Parker Owner:  Sarah Parker 
4th 534 Islyn arafa don Rider: Francesca Summers Owner:  Helen Summers 
5th 218 Kyneton Viscount Rider: Oliver Driver Owner:  Hayley Driver 
6th 607 Brackenrigg Izaak Rider: Evie Wright Owner:  Aimee Wright 

250 Open Nursery Stakes Class 1st 493 Llanai Renaissance Rider: Elizabeth Rooke Owner:  Caroline Rooke 
2nd 352 Boothsdale Venetia Rider: Grace Emily Jayne Morton Owner:  Jo Kettleboro 
3rd 170 Rhydypandy Tom Jones Rider: Jessica Carter Owner:  Rebecca Carter 
4th 219 Millwood chico Rider: Charlotte Driver Owner:  Hayley Driver 

5th 441 Walena Maralyn Monroe  Rider: Rose Cassapi Paskins Owner:  Tracey Paskins 
6th 552 Angyles Dream Boat Rider: Ian De Jong Owner:  F Turner 

s251 LIHS Showing Series BSPS Working Sports Pony Championship Champion 471 Glebedale Sancerre Rider: Penny Richardson Owner:  Lucy Richardson 
Reserve 

Champion 245 Stepley Thistle  Rider: Gabriella Fisher Owner:  Sara Fisher 

252 BSPS Junior Performance Pony 1st 436 RUSHHILL DIPLOMAT Rider: Owen Parker Owner:  Sarah Parker 
2nd 301 Skellorn Dynasty  Rider: Bethany Hemmings Owner:  Jenny Hemmings 



3rd 352 Boothsdale Venetia Rider: Grace Emily Jayne Morton Owner:  Jo Kettleboro 
4th 607 Brackenrigg Izaak Rider: Evie Wright Owner:  Aimee Wright 

253 BSPS Performance Pony 1st 190 Chaseford clarify Rider: Lauren Furniss Owner:  Leanne Concannon 

2nd 584 Lord mount brown Rider: Lottie Joanne Rawlings Watson Owner:  Charlotte Watson 
3rd 232 Thorngate Crusader Rider: Caitlin Evans-Simpson Owner:  Claire Evans 
4th 195 Hykos Valentino  Rider: Anna Teague Owner:  Gail Conroy 
5th 148 Saltre Royal Affair Rider: Niamh Boasman Owner:  M Everitt & A Chapman 
6th 325 Skellorn Aventus Rider: Libby James Owner:  Rachel James 

254 BSPS Performance Pony 1st 195 Hykos Valentino  Rider: Jennifer Cowan Owner:  Gail Conroy 
2nd 165 claret jug Rider: Jemma Bullock Owner:  Jemma Bullock 
3rd 437 EASTLANDS DUNKNOWE Rider: Chloe Heathcote Owner:  Tammy Heathcote 
4th 205 Bankswood Savoir Faire Rider: Daisy Darby Owner:  Ruth Sheryll Darby 
5th 519 Omey Patrick Rider: Jasmine Smith Owner:  Jasmine Smith 
6th 283 Rowdown Silver Seeker  Rider: Issy Hanson Owner:  Issy Hanson 

s255 LIHS Showing Series - BSPS Performance Pony Championship Champion 195 Hykos Valentino  Rider: Jennifer Cowan Owner:  Gail Conroy 
Reserve 

Champion 436 RUSHHILL DIPLOMAT Rider: Owen Parker Owner:  Sarah Parker 

256 The Newark & Nottinghamshire Agricultural Society Novice Pony 1st 474 CENTURION PRINCE REGENT Rider: Lilly Richardson Owner:  Lucy Richardson 

257

The Newark & Nottinghamshire Agricultural Society Lead Rein Show Pony or 

Pony of Hunter Type 1st 376 Springwater Macchiato Rider: Freddie Hunt Owner:  Julian Hunt 

258

The Newark & Nottinghamshire Agricultural Society First Ridden Show Pony 

or Show Hunter Type 1st 475 Barrdene Romeo  Rider: Penny Richardson Owner:  Lucy Richardson 

259

The Newark & Nottinghamshire Agricultural Society Mixed Hight Show Pony 

or Show Hunter Pony 1st 476 Whiteleaze Pollyanna Rider: Penny Richardson Owner:  Lucy Richardson 

2nd 474 CENTURION PRINCE REGENT Rider: Lilly Richardson Owner:  Lucy Richardson 

3rd 442 Rotherwood Spring Serenade Rider: Rose Cassapi Paskins Owner:  Tracey Paskins 
4th 148 Saltre Royal Affair Rider: Niamh Boasman Owner:  M Everitt & A Chapman 
5th 131 Firecracker Charlie Rider: Lilly Stewart Owner:  Sharon Barth 

260 The Newark & Nottinghamshire Agricultural Society Best Local Ridden Pony 1st 375 Hywi Enzo  Rider: Bethany Lowe-Simpson Owner:  Mark Simpson 

s261 NNAS Children's Ridden Pony Championship Champion 476 Whiteleaze Pollyanna Rider: Penny Richardson Owner:  Lucy Richardson 
Reserve 

Champion 601 Hope House Cosmopolitan Rider: Jill Wormall Owner:  Jill Wormall 



263 RIHS UK Ponies & Horses Limited & Anthony Evans Insurance Brokers Intermediate M&M1st 173 Dalefoot Yogi Rider: Hollie McGauley Owner:  Leah Cassell 
2nd 500 Beauchief Mr Smith Rider: Chloe-May Smith Owner:  Jemma Saint 
3rd 561 HIGHBROOK ANNIE POWER Rider: Megan Victor Owner:  Sally Victor 
4th 246 Braeford Sandpiper Rider: Poppy Fisher Owner:  Poppy Fisher 

264

RIHS UK Ponies & Horses Limited & Anthony Evans Insurance Brokers M&M 

Large Breeds 1st 438 Dalewin Rider: Owen Parker Owner:  Lisa Jones 

2nd 549 Skellhorn star struck Rider: Alexis Tunnicliffe Owner:  Christine Tunnicliffe 
3rd 470 HOREB STRIKE A POSE Rider: Lilly Richardson Owner:  Lucy Richardson 
4th 134 Tireinon Defender  Rider: Bethany Beeston Owner:  Teresa Beeston 
5th 561 HIGHBROOK ANNIE POWER Rider: Megan Victor Owner:  Sally Victor 
6th 593 Danath Haruki Humphrey Rider: Isabella Wild Owner:  Zoe Wild 

265

RIHS UK Ponies & Horses Limited & Anthony Evans Insurance Brokers M&M 

Small Breeds 1st 528 Heniarth Tooradin Rider: Mia Bowers Owner:  Karen Stone 
2nd 492 Wellbank Gabriel Rider: Elizabeth Rooke Owner:  Caroline Rooke 
3rd 132 Wortley Ida’s Flower  Rider: Grace Clarke Owner:  Charley Baxter 
4th 139 Meering Meridian  Rider: Julia Beresford Owner:  Julia Beresford 
5th 531 Bricklefield Jack Rider: Bella-Rose Strong Owner:  Laura Strong 

6th 587 First Edition of Catchpool Rider: Marcey Westwood Owner:  Julia Westwood 

s266 The UK Ponies & Horses Young Riders Championship Champion 528 Heniarth Tooradin Rider: Mia Bowers Owner:  Karen Stone 
Reserve 

Champion 549 Skellhorn star struck Rider: Alexis Tunnicliffe Owner:  Christine Tunnicliffe 

267

RIHS UK Ponies & Horses Limited & Anthony Evans Insurance Brokers 

Amateur Rider Ridden M&M 1st 457 Rathcline Argon Rider: Ellis Priestley Owner:  Ellis Priestley 
2nd 500 Beauchief Mr Smith Rider: Chloe-May Smith Owner:  Jemma Saint 
3rd 309 Tirygelli Tomos Rider: Lindsey Holmes Owner:  Lindsey Holmes 

4th 329 Glynwyn Don't Stop Me Now  Rider: Emma Jefferson Owner:  Emma Jefferson 

268 UK Ponies & Horses Limited Mini Juniors 1st 257 Penhwnllys Valentino  Rider: Josh McDowell Owner:  Nina Gabbard 

269 The NPS/Showing Classics M&M Leading Rein National Championship 1st 471 Glebedale Sancerre Rider: Thea Wadley Owner:  Lucy Richardson 
2nd 588 Auric Mini Me Rider: Ginny McNulty Owner:  Julia Westwood 
3rd 491 Badleybridge Margot  Rider: Pippa Rollinson Owner:  Kathryn Rollinson 

270 The NPS/Patridge & Parr M&M First Ridden National Championship 1st 202 Desarbre Sparrow Hawk Rider: Millie Croft Owner:  Lisa Croft 
2nd 257 Penhwnllys Valentino  Rider: Josh McDowell Owner:  Nina Gabbard 
3rd 498 Weydown Montagu  Rider: Olivia Roythorne Owner:  Debbie Painter 
4th 440 UPHILL FREDDIE FOX Rider: Harry Heathcote Owner:  Tammy Heathcote 



S271 BSPS/NPS Heritage M&M Mini Championship Champion 471 Glebedale Sancerre Rider: Thea Wadley Owner:  Lucy Richardson 
Reserve 

Champion 202 Desarbre Sparrow Hawk Rider: Millie Croft Owner:  Lisa Croft 

s272 The Newark & Nottinghamshire Agricultural Society Mini Supreme Pony Champion 471 Glebedale Sancerre Rider: Thea Wadley Owner:  Lucy Richardson 
Reserve 

Champion 475 Barrdene Romeo  Rider: Penny Richardson Owner:  Lucy Richardson 

277 CHAPS (UK) Open Youngstock Qualifier - Yearling 1st 254 Argenteus of Bryncwtch Exhibitor: Emily Grimes Owner:  Greta Fuller 
2nd 313 Colour My Starz Exhibitor: Joanne Horton Owner:  Joanne Horton 
3rd 204 AGS Crusader Exhibitor: Ingrid Currie Owner:  Ingrid Currie 

278 CHAPS (UK) Open Youngstock Qualifier - 2 or 3 year old. 1st 255 Tricklebank the Gambler Exhibitor: Emily Grimes Owner:  Greta Fuller 

2nd 581 Burghwallis Limited Edition Exhibitor: Bronwyn Ward Owner:  Bronwyn Ward 
3rd 130 VH Last Dance Exhibitor: Callum Goodall Owner:  Mark Barratt 
4th 101 Atwick Worth The Wait Exhibitor: Willow Airey Owner:  Willow Airey 
5th 241 BREAKAWAY Exhibitor: Katy Fearn Owner:  Katy Fearn 
6th 556 Benny IV Exhibitor: Heidi Tyson Owner:  Heidi Tyson 

279 CHAPS (UK) Non-Native Open In-hand Qualifier 1st 206 Collaton Rosita Calon Exhibitor: Danielle Reddish Owner:  Danielle Reddish 

2nd 371 Royal Flush Exhibitor: Georgie Lewis-Roberts Owner:  Georgie Lewis-Roberts 
3rd 386 Billy Exhibitor: Megan Mathers Owner:  Christine Twigg 

280 CHAPS (UK) Native, Cob or Traditional Open In-hand Qualifier 1st 361 Greateaves Chickorita Exhibitor: Daniel Kinson Owner:  Daniel Kinson 
2nd 520 Stanray Xrated  Exhibitor: Lacey Smith Owner:  Lacey Smith 
3rd 263 Elsa of Nutwood  Exhibitor: Lucy Goddard Owner:  Lucy Goddard 
4th 499 Paddy Power II Exhibitor: Amber Rudledge Owner:  Amber Rudledge 

5th 463 Crofts Captin Jack Splash  Exhibitor: Daniela Randino Owner:  Daniela Randino 
6th 413 The Lioness Exhibitor: Kimberley Morton Owner:  Kimberley Morton 

s281 Coloured Horse or Pony Breeding Championship Champion 361 Greateaves Chickorita Exhibitor: Daniel Kinson Owner:  Daniel Kinson 
Reserve 

Champion 255 Tricklebank the Gambler Exhibitor: Emily Grimes Owner:  Greta Fuller 

282 CHAPS (UK) Non–Native Open Ridden Qualifier 1st 536 Tullabeg marvel  Rider: Megan Sweeting Owner:  Megan Sweeting 
2nd 516 SUNBEAM Rider: Vicky Simpson Owner:  Vicky Simpson 
3rd 459 Wards place Picasso  Rider: Danni Radford Owner:  Danni Radford 
4th 118 Cherokee Arrow Rider: Sybil Atkinson Owner:  T. Martin Atkinson 

283 CHAPS (UK) Native, Cob, Traditional Open Ridden Qualifier 1st 602 colour coded  Rider: Jill Wormall Owner:  Jill Wormall 
2nd 449 Driving Miss Daisy Rider: Abbie Pickles Owner:  Abbie Pickles 
3rd 423 Gladsteal Malbec Rider: Emma Nodder Owner:  Emma Nodder 



4th 315 Taimawr gladiator Rider: Kayleigh Hughes Owner:  Kayleigh Hughes 
5th 414 Ey up Dave Rider: Kimberley Morton Owner:  Christine Morton 
6th 361 Greateaves Chickorita Rider: Daniel Kinson Owner:  Daniel Kinson 

284 LIHS BSPS Performance Coloured Native/Cob/Traditional Horse/Pony Class. 1st 550 Custom Made The Watchman Rider: Tayla Lewis Owner:  Jane Turnbull 
2nd 449 Driving Miss Daisy Rider: Abbie Pickles Owner:  Abbie Pickles 
3rd 124 San Cler Bo Diddley Rider: Charlotte Langridge Owner:  Lucinda Baldry 
4th 423 Gladsteal Malbec Rider: Emma Nodder Owner:  Emma Nodder 
5th 576 SD Aurora Rider: Samantha Wallace Owner:  Samantha Wallace 
6th 520 Stanray Xrated  Rider: Lacey Smith Owner:  Lacey Smith 

285 LIHS BSPS Performance Coloured Non-Native Horse/Pony Class. 1st 536 Tullabeg marvel  Rider: Megan Sweeting Owner:  Megan Sweeting 
2nd 195 Hykos Valentino  Rider: Jennifer Cowan Owner:  Gail Conroy 

s286 CHAPS Ridden Championship Champion 550 Custom Made The Watchman Rider: Tayla Lewis Owner:  Jane Turnbull 
Reserve 

Champion 536 Tullabeg marvel  Rider: Megan Sweeting Owner:  Megan Sweeting 

287 Hunter Yearling 1st 215 moorstone point of honour Exhibitor: Ann Drabble Owner:  Ann Drabble 

288a Hunter 2 year old, filly or gelding 1st 247 Brocklesby Bomber Exhibitor: Tracey Fleming Owner:  Tracey Fleming 
2nd 162 Postgate chase Exhibitor: Kai Wood Owner:  Sarah Duell 

3rd 214 Classic Constellation  Exhibitor: Natasha Dolman Owner:  Natasha Dolman 

288b Hunter 3 year old, filly or gelding 1st 145 Duach quartermoon Exhibitor: Adam Birch Owner:  Trudy Goulding 
2nd 216 moorstone point of view Exhibitor: Ann Drabble Owner:  Ann Drabble 

s290 Hunter Breeding Championship Champion 247 Brocklesby Bomber Exhibitor: Tracey Fleming Owner:  Tracey Fleming 

s290 Hunter Breeding Championship

Reserve 

Champion 145 Duach quartermoon Exhibitor: Adam Birch Owner:  Trudy Goulding 

291 Sport Horse Yearling 1st 215 moorstone point of honour Exhibitor: Ann Drabble Owner:  Ann Drabble 
2nd 608 Bassymoor Queen's Image Exhibitor: Claire Wright Owner:  Claire Wright 

292a Sport Horse 2 year old 1st 477 Darcinda GF Exhibitor: Lizzie Richmond Owner:  Angie Johnson 
2nd 247 Brocklesby Bomber Exhibitor: Tracey Fleming Owner:  Tracey Fleming 

292b Sport Horse 3 year old 1st 286 Stagehand Exhibitor: Steven Lemon Owner:  Alan Marnie 
2nd 599 Dream flight  Exhibitor: Ian Woodward Owner:  Ian Woodward 
3rd 145 Duach quartermoon Exhibitor: Adam Birch Owner:  Trudy Goulding 
4th 241 BREAKAWAY Exhibitor: Katy Fearn Owner:  Katy Fearn 
5th 460 Take Flight LR Exhibitor: Laura Rafferty-Trow Owner:  Laura Rafferty-Trow 
6th 216 moorstone point of view Exhibitor: Ann Drabble Owner:  Ann Drabble 



s294 Sport Horse Breeding Championship Champion 477 Darcinda GF Exhibitor: Lizzie Richmond Owner:  Angie Johnson 
Reserve 

Champion 286 Stagehand Exhibitor: Steven Lemon Owner:  Alan Marnie 

295 Riding Pony Yearling 1st 287 Hepplewood Queen Of Silk Exhibitor: Steven Lemon Owner:  Sarah Coulter 

296 Riding Pony 2 or 3 Year Old 1st 610 Rotherwood Fancy Man  Exhibitor: Jerome Harforth Owner:  Alice Wright 

2nd 177 Seywoods royal dancer  Exhibitor: Simon Charlesworth Owner:  Carolyn Campbell 
3rd 184 Alonby Cortez Exhibitor: Ian Boylan Owner:  Denise Cox 
4th 415 Linsop Ready or Not Exhibitor: Katie Moulds Owner:  Katie Moulds 

297 Riding Pony  Mare or Gelding 1st 385 Broadtown Make a Wish Exhibitor: Charlotte Langridge Owner:  Kathryn Masters 

2nd 442

Rotherwood Spring Serenade Exhibitor: Rose Cassapi Paskins Owner:  Tracey 

Paskins 
3rd 253 Chinook Double Orchid  Exhibitor: Kenny Jarman Owner:  Liza Fry Lockier 

298 Riding Pony Stallion 1st 363 Rotherwood jubilee Diamond Exhibitor: Shane Rogers Owner:  Jane Laffey 

s299 Riding Pony Breeding Championship Champion 287 Hepplewood Queen Of Silk Exhibitor: Steven Lemon Owner:  Sarah Coulter 
Reserve 

Champion 610 Rotherwood Fancy Man  Exhibitor: Jerome Harforth Owner:  Alice Wright 

300 Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds Yearling 1st 507 Greenholme  Sunshine Exhibitor: Gillian Cowell Owner:  Angela Sellers 

2nd 157 Thorswood Harry Potter  Exhibitor: Emily Brassington Owner:  Emily Brassington 

301 Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds 2 or 3 year old 1st 563 Niart Rubedo Exhibitor: Natalie Vincent Owner:  Natalie Vincent 
1st 582 Fearless Lass Exhibitor: Philip Ward-Burton Owner:  Philip Ward-Burton 
2nd 378 Bracklinn Elton Exhibitor: Andy Morris Owner:  Andy Morris 
3rd 178 castle poppy Exhibitor: Simon Charlesworth Owner:  Henrietta Knight 

4th 367 Whitefield Princess Francesca Exhibitor: Imogen Leahy Owner:  Marly Slack 

303 Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds Mare or Gelding 1st 583 Wansfell Krystal  Exhibitor: Philip Ward-Burton Owner:  Jane Steeples 
2nd 270 Moffinber Melody Exhibitor: Jill Green Owner:  Jill Green 
3rd 125 Greenholme Ozzy Exhibitor: Lesley Bamforth Owner:  Lesley Bamforth 
4th 368 Glenvara Viserion  Exhibitor: Imogen Leahy Owner:  Marly Slack 
5th 304 Earnwell Hugo Exhibitor: Chloe Standish Owner:  Nicola Heppenstall 

304 Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds Stallion 1st 564 Dooneen Royal Archie Exhibitor: Natalie Vincent Owner:  Natalie Vincent 
2nd 506 Killian Na Dailach Exhibitor: Heather Seaman Owner:  Heather Seaman 

3rd 106 King Bunowen Castle Timber Paddy Exhibitor: Tom Blinstone Owner:  Lynn Anders 
4th 444 Perburn Eider Embrace Exhibitor: Karl Pearse Owner:  Karl Pearse 



s305 Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds Championship Champion 564 Dooneen Royal Archie Exhibitor: Natalie Vincent Owner:  Natalie Vincent 
Reserve 

Champion 583 Wansfell Krystal  Exhibitor: Philip Ward-Burton Owner:  Jane Steeples 

306 Dartmoor Pony Yearling 1st 228 Allenbrook Frederick Exhibitor: Esther Edwards Owner:  Esther Edwards 
2nd 102 Pricklegate Fingal Bay Exhibitor: Jane Brown Owner:  Anne Allen 

307 Dartmoor Pony 2 or 3 year old 1st 577 Hisley President Exhibitor: Miranda Wallace Owner:  Miranda Wallace 
2nd 240 Moortown Hero Exhibitor: Christine Farnaby Owner:  Christine Farnaby 

308 Dartmoor Pony 2 or 3 year old 1st 141 Tuxedo platinum princess  Exhibitor: Nichola Binch Owner:  Nichola Binch 
2nd 103 Blackertor Master Plan Exhibitor: Jane Brown Owner:  Anne Allen 

3rd 341

Blackertor Penny Piece Exhibitor: Julian Walters Owner:  David Hodge & Julian 

Walters 
4th 221 Rekcilf Regina Exhibitor: Ross Beeston-Delap Owner:  Wendy Dunn 
5th 153 Helecombe Emu Exhibitor: Nicky Bowens Owner:  Nicky Bowens 

309 Dartmoor Pony Mare or Gelding 1st 342 Hisley Prescious Gift Exhibitor: Julian Walters Owner:  David Hodge & Julian Walters 

2nd 229 Allenbrook Chilli Pepper Exhibitor: Esther Edwards Owner:  Esther Edwards 

3rd 222 Rekcilf Miss Marguerite Exhibitor: Ross Beeston-Delap Owner:  Wendy Dunn 
4th 466 Meering Audrey May Exhibitor: Sophie Webster Owner:  Joy Revell 
5th 424 Newoak Wood Lark Exhibitor: Emma Nodder Owner:  Emma Nodder 

310 Dartmoor Pony Stallion 1st 504 Shilstone Rocks Jet Stream Exhibitor: Sophie Scott Owner:  Sophie Scott 
2nd 237 CRICHVIEW TALISMAN  Exhibitor: Sophie Webster Owner:  Donna Fahy 

s311 Dartmoor Pony Breeding Youngstock Championship Champion 141 Tuxedo platinum princess  Exhibitor: Nichola Binch Owner:  Nichola Binch 
Reserve 

Champion 103 Blackertor Master Plan Exhibitor: Jane Brown Owner:  Anne Allen 
s312 Dartmoor Pony Breeding Championship Champion 504 Shilstone Rocks Jet Stream Exhibitor: Sophie Scott Owner:  Sophie Scott 

Reserve 

Champion 342 Hisley Prescious Gift Exhibitor: Julian Walters Owner:  David Hodge & Julian Walters 

313 Exmoor Pony Yearling, 2 or 3 year old 1st 343

Blacketor Nightingale Irma Exhibitor: Julian Walters Owner:  David Hodge & Julian 

Walters 

314 Exmoor Pony Mare or Gelding - 1st 243 Moonpenny Hati Exhibitor: Michelle Findlay Owner:  Michelle Findlay 
2nd 269 Anchor Gorseman Exhibitor: Molly Barker Rice Owner:  Louise Graham 

3rd 491 Badleybridge Margot  Exhibitor: Kathryn Rollinson Owner:  Kathryn Rollinson 



s316 Exmoor Pony Breeding Championship Champion 343

Blacketor Nightingale Irma Exhibitor: Julian Walters Owner:  David Hodge & Julian 

Walters 
Reserve 

Champion 243 Moonpenny Hati Exhibitor: Michelle Findlay Owner:  Michelle Findlay 

317 Shetland Pony Yearling 1st 158 Abbotsbury Inneke Exhibitor: Sandy Newell Owner:  Philip Brighton 
2nd 109 Sunant Aurelia  Exhibitor: Sue Arrowsmith Owner:  Sue Arrowsmith 

318 Shetland Pony 2 or 3 year old 1st 505 Brynley celtic charm Exhibitor: Gemma Scott Owner:  Gemma Scott 
1st 110 SUNANT Aria Exhibitor: Sue Arrowsmith Owner:  Sue Arrowsmith 
2nd 387 ANNWOOD TAMARISK Exhibitor: Emily Mayfield Owner:  Lesley Mayfield 

320 Shetland Pony Mare or Gelding 1st 344 Sharptor Tarot Exhibitor: Julian Walters Owner:  David Hodge & Julian Walters 
2nd 159 Pyewipe Rosemary Exhibitor: Philip Brighton Owner:  Philip Brighton 

3rd 388 SKYELANDS PRINCE RUPERT Exhibitor: Emily Mayfield Owner:  Lesley Mayfield 
4th 146 Vindon Utah Exhibitor: Georgina Blantern Owner:  Georgina Blantern 

321 Shetland Pony Stallion 1st 455 Sharptor Virgil  Exhibitor: Phoebe Prater Owner:  Phoebe Prater 
2nd 164 Sharptor peppercorn  Exhibitor: Sally Buckley Owner:  Sally Buckley 

s322 Shetland Pony Breeding Youngstock Championship Champion 158 Abbotsbury Inneke Exhibitor: Sandy Newell Owner:  Philip Brighton 
Reserve 

Champion 109 Sunant Aurelia  Exhibitor: Sue Arrowsmith Owner:  Sue Arrowsmith 

s323 Shetland Pony Breeding Championship Champion 344 Sharptor Tarot Exhibitor: Julian Walters Owner:  David Hodge & Julian Walters 
Reserve 

Champion 455 Sharptor Virgil  Exhibitor: Phoebe Prater Owner:  Phoebe Prater 

324 Miniature Shetland Pony Yearling, 2 or 3 year old 1st 456

Glenkee Quizmaster Exhibitor: Catherine Price Williams Owner:  Catherine Price 

Williams 
2nd 226 Shallowater Martha Exhibitor: Katie French Owner:  Katie French 
3rd 234 Bushway aurora Exhibitor: Gail Evans Owner:  Gail Evans 
4th 107 Highedge Daisy Dot Exhibitor: Lindsey Anderson Owner:  Lindsey Anderson 
5th 389 Skyelands Peerie Mo Exhibitor: Lesley Mayfield Owner:  Lesley Mayfield 

325 Miniature Shetland Pony Stallion, Mare or Gelding 1st 598 Halstock Director Exhibitor: Harriet Wood Owner:  Harriet Wood 
2nd 327 Rodham Pocket Rocket Exhibitor: Sheila James Owner:  Sheila James 
3rd 235 Stunstead Colin Exhibitor: Gail Evans Owner:  Gail Evans 
4th 391 Jungle Tiger Doll Exhibitor: Sarah McKay Owner:  Sarah McKay 

5th 227 ITHILIEN LEGOLAS OF MIRKWOOD Exhibitor: Katie French Owner:  Michelle Earth 

s326 Miniature Shetland Pony Breeding Championship Champion 598 Halstock Director Exhibitor: Harriet Wood Owner:  Harriet Wood 



Reserve 

Champion 456

Glenkee Quizmaster Exhibitor: Catherine Price Williams Owner:  Catherine Price 

Williams 

327 Welsh Mountain Pony Section A, Yearling 1st 579 Delami Affinity Exhibitor: Edwina Waller Owner:  Edwina Waller 
2nd 347 Addas Flute Exhibitor: Shane Rogers Owner:  Sue Kernan 
3rd 409 Colne Portilo Exhibitor: Sam Morsley Owner:  Ann Overton-Ablitt 

4th 521 Wensley Magic Charm Exhibitor: Samantha Smith Owner:  Samantha Smith 

5th 484 Penhwnllys paper lace Exhibitor: Louise Robinson Owner:  Louise Robinson 
6th 399 Bet Bella champ Exhibitor: Rebecca Mellard Owner:  Rebecca Mellard 

328 Welsh Mountain Pony Section A, 2 or 3 year old 1st 479 Katoms Jubilee Exhibitor: Graham Roberts Owner:  Kath Owen-Lilley 
2nd 523 Belchford Marius Exhibitor: Luke Gardner Owner:  C.D And J Stamp 

329 Welsh Mountain Pony Section A, 2 or 3 year old 1st 393 Wesley Azalea Exhibitor: Liesl Mead Owner:  Gianni Lochi 
2nd 294 Lacy Angel Exhibitor: Angela Jordan Owner:  Angela Jordan 
3rd 524 BELCHFORD MERYN Exhibitor: Luke Gardner Owner:  C.D And J Stamp 

4th 264 Tame Valley Rosamund Exhibitor: Sandra Goodwin Owner:  Sandra Goodwin 
5th 274 Waitwith golden rose  Exhibitor: Lilia Greenwood Owner:  Gill Farrow 
6th 199 Coedbach may ffli  Exhibitor: Rebecca Cowlin Owner:  Rebecca Cowlin 

330 Welsh Mountain Pony Section A, Mare or Gelding 1st 122 Amilas Hera  Exhibitor: Wayne Bailey Owner:  Wayne Bailey 
2nd 480 Coed Bach Blodyn Mai Exhibitor: Rebecca Cowlin Owner:  Carole Roberts 
3rd 545 Brynbella Buddy Exhibitor: Laura Thompson Owner:  Laura Thompson 
4th 451 Brackenrigg Gweneira Exhibitor: Gabrielle Plant Owner:  Kristianna Plant 
5th 597 Thistledown Elita  Exhibitor: Marie Wing Owner:  Marie Wing 

6th 485 MITCHARON PURE BLISS Exhibitor: Louise Robinson Owner:  Louise Robinson 

331 Welsh Mountain Pony Section A Stallion 1st 279 Lingardswood Pendragon Exhibitor: Josh Hampson Owner:  Josh Hampson 

2nd 543

Springbourne Coalport Exhibitor: Phoebe Ann Prater Owner:  Ann & Phoebe 

Thomas-Prater 
3rd 489 Flydon llew  Exhibitor: Shane Rogers Owner:  Lottie A.Stephens 
4th 275 Langvennen Nelson  Exhibitor: Stephen Greenwood Owner:  Gill Farrow 

s332 Welsh Mountain Pony Section A Youngstock Championship Champion 479 Katoms Jubilee Exhibitor: Graham Roberts Owner:  Kath Owen-Lilley 
Reserve 

Champion 579 Delami Affinity Exhibitor: Edwina Waller Owner:  Edwina Waller 

s333 Welsh Mountain Pony Section A Championship Champion 279 Lingardswood Pendragon Exhibitor: Josh Hampson Owner:  Josh Hampson 
Reserve 

Champion 122 Amilas Hera  Exhibitor: Wayne Bailey Owner:  Wayne Bailey 

334 Welsh Pony Section B Yearling 1st 394 Thistledown Ladywriter Exhibitor: Liesl Mead Owner:  Sandy Anderson 



2nd 280 Thistledown Red Bull Exhibitor: Josh Hampson Owner:  Alison Wright 

3rd 302 laithehill chorus girl Exhibitor: Victoria Hardcastle Owner:  George Hensby 

335 Welsh Pony Section B 2 or 3 year old 1st 465 Waxwing Sea Captain Exhibitor: Samantha Reid Owner:  Samantha Reid 

2nd 258 Mompesson Late Night Rendevous Exhibitor: Rob Swift Owner:  Nina Gabbard 
1st 348 Gipsyville Josephine -  Exhibitor: Debara Kersey Owner:  Debara Kersey 

337 Welsh Pony Section B, Mare or Gelding 1st 422 Crookbank Pandora Exhibitor: Sarah Noble Owner:  Sarah Noble 

338 Welsh Pony Section B, Stallion 1st 179 Heniarth derring do  Exhibitor: Simon Charlesworth Owner:  M Olson 
2nd 305 Greenmarsh Politician Exhibitor: Rowen Hilton Owner:  Jannine Hewitt 

s339 Welsh Pony Section B Youngstock Championship Champion 394 Thistledown Ladywriter Exhibitor: Liesl Mead Owner:  Sandy Anderson 
Reserve 

Champion 465 Waxwing Sea Captain Exhibitor: Samantha Reid Owner:  Samantha Reid 

s340 Welsh Pony Section B Championship Champion 179 Heniarth derring do  Exhibitor: Simon Charlesworth Owner:  M Olson 
Reserve 

Champion 394 Thistledown Ladywriter Exhibitor: Liesl Mead Owner:  Sandy Anderson 

341 Welsh Pony (Cob Type) Section C Yearling 1st 481 Lynard Forged In Time Exhibitor: Graham Roberts Owner:  Anne Sharples 
2nd 430 Trevallion Billy Joe Exhibitor: Dan Woolley Owner:  Kris Osborne 

3rd 112

Walena calon Lan  Exhibitor: Declan Ashurst-O'Shaughnessy Owner:  Declan Ashurst-

O'Shaughnessy 

342 Welsh Pony (Cob Type) Section C 2 or 3 Year Old 1st 281 Newgap persuasion  Exhibitor: Josh Hampson Owner:  Christine Clegg 

2nd 113 Walena April showers  Exhibitor: Declan O'Shaughnessy Owner:  Tracey Atkinson 

3rd 600 Walena King Charles Exhibitor: Stephen Woollands Owner:  Stephen Woollands 
4th 467 Dafren Ani Jones  Exhibitor: Jemma Reynard Owner:  Jemma Reynard 

343 Welsh Pony (Cob Type) Section C Mare or Gelding 1st 136 berthorpe isabella Exhibitor: John Bennett Owner:  John Bennett 
2nd 482 Swansmoor Lexi Exhibitor: Graham Roberts Owner:  Jill Hollinshead 
3rd 609 Hafdre Iarlles  Exhibitor: Lola Helsby Owner:  Abbie Wright 

4th 322 Blaidd Naranja  Exhibitor: Maddie Innes-Lumsden Owner:  Maddie Innes-Lumsden 
5th 589 Rhonas Mysterious Girl Exhibitor: Kate Weyman Owner:  Kate Weyman 

344 Welsh Pony (Cob Type) Section C Stallion 1st 364 Menai Moonstone Exhibitor: Shane Rogers Owner:  Jane Laffey 
2nd 174 Tynwydd hurricane  Exhibitor: Danielle Chambers Owner:  Robyn Marriott 

s345 Welsh Pony (Cob Type) Section C Championship Champion 136 berthorpe isabella Exhibitor: John Bennett Owner:  John Bennett 



Reserve 

Champion 481 Lynard Forged In Time Exhibitor: Graham Roberts Owner:  Anne Sharples 

347 Welsh Cob Section D 2 or 3 Year Old 1st 533 LLANARTH WANDA Exhibitor: Adam Smart Owner:  Llanarth Stud 

2nd 224 Willowvale Royal Rebel  Exhibitor: Harry Blockley Owner:  Rebecca Warner 
3rd 251 Willowcourt Queen Elizabeth Exhibitor: Kieran Williams Owner:  Katy Fox 

4th 557 Maesmynis Tywysog Willy Wonka Exhibitor: Heidi Tyson Owner:  Heidi Tyson 

348 Welsh Cob Section D Mare or gelding 1st 108 Balnecroft Golden Isle  Exhibitor: Kyle Gibbons Owner:  Mel Arnall 
2nd 590 Newydd Valkyrie Exhibitor: Kate Weyman Owner:  Kate Weyman 

349 Welsh Cob Section D Stallion 1st 276 Bookhamlodge Mr Morningstar  Exhibitor: Jessie Appicella Owner:  Robert Gregory 

s350 Welsh Cob Section D Championship Champion 276 Bookhamlodge Mr Morningstar  Exhibitor: Jessie Appicella Owner:  Robert Gregory 
Reserve 

Champion 533 LLANARTH WANDA Exhibitor: Adam Smart Owner:  Llanarth Stud 

351 Welsh Part Bred Yearling - Colt, filly or gelding 1st 313 Colour My Starz Exhibitor: Joanne Horton Owner:  Joanne Horton 

352 Welsh Part Bred 2 or 3 Year Old - Colt, filly or gelding 1st 610 Rotherwood Fancy Man  Exhibitor: Jerome Harforth Owner:  Alice Wright 
2nd 184 Alonby Cortez Exhibitor: Ian Boylan Owner:  Denise Cox 
3rd 169 Addien Primrose Exhibitor: Matthew Everitt Owner:  Sue-Ellen Campbell 
4th 349 Ourbabs Geoffery - Exhibitor: Barbara Kersey Owner:  Barbara Kersey 
5th 121 Ryehall Covent Garden  Exhibitor: Wayne Bailey Owner:  Wayne Bailey 

353 Welsh Part Bred Mare or Gelding 1st 201 Tambrook Prayer In C Exhibitor: Claire Crerand Owner:  Claire Crerand 

2nd 206 Collaton Rosita Calon Exhibitor: Danielle Reddish Owner:  Danielle Reddish 
3rd 131 Firecracker Charlie Exhibitor: Lilly Stewart Owner:  Sharon Barth 
4th 487 Saltre Mr Selfridge Exhibitor: Elle Roddis Owner:  Elle Roddis 

354 Welsh Part Bred Stallion 1st 363 Rotherwood jubilee Diamond Exhibitor: Shane Rogers Owner:  Jane Laffey 
2nd 225 Waunoris clansman  Exhibitor: Harry Blockley Owner:  Nigel Lowe 
3rd 350 W.P-B.R VALENTINE FALCON  Exhibitor: Debara Kersey Owner:  Sue Kersey 

s355 Welsh Part Bred Championship Champion 610 Rotherwood Fancy Man  Exhibitor: Jerome Harforth Owner:  Alice Wright 
Reserve 

Champion 363 Rotherwood jubilee Diamond Exhibitor: Shane Rogers Owner:  Jane Laffey 

s356

NPS/BLACKERTOR & SHARPTOR STUDS M&M In Hand Silver Medal Rosette 

Championship Champion 598 Halstock Director Rider: Harriet Wood Owner:  Harriet Wood 
Reserve 

Champion 279 Lingardswood Pendragon Rider: Josh Hampson Owner:  Josh Hampson 



s357 Horse of the Year Show Supreme In-Hand Championship Qualifier Champion 477 Darcinda GF Rider: Lizzie Richmond Owner:  Angie Johnson 
Reserve 

Champion 610 Rotherwood Fancy Man  Rider: Jerome Harforth Owner:  Alice Wright 


